
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

6TH ANNUAL HADDON GLEN 5K
Haddon Heights NJ June 12 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   545 Eric Rosenheim      M    17 HADDON HTS.  NJ   18:38   18:38  6:00   MALE WINNER      1/34   M 
    2   537 George Pickul       M    48 AUDUBON      NJ   20:51   20:51  6:43    2ND MALE        2/34   M 
    3   599 RT Greeby           M    32 HADDON HTS   NJ   21:54   21:55  7:04   1/4    M26-35    3/34   M 
    4   541 Becky Stanwood      F    33 MULLICA HILL NJ   22:07   22:07  7:07   FEMALE WINNER    1/34   F 
    5   367 Robin Gottilla      F    44 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:14   22:16  7:10    2ND FEMALE      2/34   F 

    
    6   544 Robert Rosenheim    M    49 HADDON HTS.  NJ   22:24   22:24  7:13   1/6    M46-55    4/34   M 
    7   535 Sean Murphy         M    16 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:34   22:34  7:16   1/2    M15-25    5/34   M 
    8   686 Elise Connelly      F    17 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:13   24:15  7:49   1/4    F15-25    3/34   F 
    9   548 Jake Silvestri      M    09 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:50   24:56  8:02   1/10   M9-14     6/34   M 
   10   329 Doug Dugan          M    46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   24:51   24:56  8:02   2/6    M46-55    7/34   M 

   
   11   531 Nicholas Mroz       M    12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:12   25:15  8:08   2/10   M9-14     8/34   M 
   12   532 Denise Mroz         F    47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:18   25:20  8:10   1/4    F46-55    4/34   F 
   13   296 Brendan Dugan       M     8 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:36   25:42  8:17   1/1    M08&UND   9/34   M 
   14   399 James Kaiser        M    40 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:45   25:52  8:20   1/4    M36-45   10/34   M 
   15   384 Stephen Guertler    M    35 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:49   25:57  8:22   2/4    M26-35   11/34   M 

   
   16   549 Thomas Campo        M    69 WOODBURY     NJ   26:04   26:05  8:24   1/5    M65+     12/34   M 
   17   542 Eric Stanwood       M    34 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:07   26:08  8:25   3/4    M26-35   13/34   M 
   18   332 Pete Fontaine       M    52 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:13   26:21  8:29   3/6    M46-55   14/34   M 
   19   429 Pete Maher          M    42 HADDON HEIGH NJ   26:15   26:24  8:30   2/4    M36-45   15/34   M 
   20   471 Nick Mason          M    11 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:01   27:01  8:42   3/10   M9-14    16/34   M 

   
   21   274 Elizabeth Beck      F    12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:08   27:11  8:45   1/14   F9-14     5/34   F 
   22   543 Anne Stevens        F    21 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:12   27:15  8:47   2/4    F15-25    6/34   F 
   23   409 Nolan Lachall       M     9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:21   27:27  8:50   4/10   M9-14    17/34   M 
   24   282 Brian Bygott        M    41 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:46   27:52  8:59   3/4    M36-45   18/34   M 
   25   534 Lynn Murphy         F    46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:53   28:03  9:02   2/4    F46-55    7/34   F 

   
   26   263 Joe Aman            M    28 BROOKLAWN    NJ   27:56   28:04  9:02   4/4    M26-35   19/34   M 
   27   460 McKenna Mason       F    15 HADDON HEIGH NJ   28:13   28:24  9:09   3/4    F15-25    8/34   F 
   28   600 Juliana Givens      F    21 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:27   28:39  9:13   4/4    F15-25    9/34   F 
   29   435 Raymond Markey Sr   M    47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   28:37   28:42  9:15   4/6    M46-55   20/34   M 
   30   378 Joseph Graves       M    68 SOMERDALE    NJ   28:45   28:46  9:16   2/5    M65+     21/34   M 

   
   31   547 Kathryn Silvestri   F    35 HADDON HTS   NJ   29:05   29:11  9:24   1/2    F26-35   10/34   F 
   32   288 Colin Duffy         M    16 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:12   29:12  9:24   2/2    M15-25   22/34   M 
   33   433 Raymond Markey Jr   M    13 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:07   29:13  9:24   5/10   M9-14    23/34   M 
   34   366 Charlotte Gottilla  F    12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:20   29:27  9:29   2/14   F9-14    11/34   F 
   35   437 Maya Mason          F    13 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:37   29:50  9:36   3/14   F9-14    12/34   F 

   
   36   421 Patrick Lippincott  M    69 WENONAH      NJ   30:02   30:05  9:41   3/5    M65+     24/34   M 
   37   295 Grace Duffy         F     9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   30:44   30:44  9:54   4/14   F9-14    13/34   F 
   38   540 Janet Stackhouse    F    41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:18   31:27 10:08   1/7    F36-45   14/34   F 
   39   536 Nancy Oliver        F    35 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:26   31:35 10:10   2/2    F26-35   15/34   F 
   40   538 Grace Simons        F     9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:34   31:41 10:12   5/14   F9-14    16/34   F 

   
   41   551 Grace Teesdale      F    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:04   32:11 10:22   6/14   F9-14    17/34   F 
   42   550 Sadie Lerro         F    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:08   32:15 10:23   7/14   F9-14    18/34   F 
   43   351 Bridget Gottilla    F    10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   32:09   32:16 10:23   8/14   F9-14    19/34   F 
   44   685 Glen Frick          M    50 VOORHEES     NJ   32:24   32:25 10:26   5/6    M46-55   25/34   M 
   45   684 Donna Frick         F    55 VOORHEES     NJ   32:24   32:26 10:27   3/4    F46-55   20/34   F 

   
   46   285 James Bygott        M    11 HADDON HEIGH NJ   32:22   32:28 10:27   6/10   M9-14    26/34   M 
   47   562 Ann Warsing         F    74 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   32:37   32:41 10:31   1/1    F65+     21/34   F 
   48   546 Norman Ostroff      M    69 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:16   33:20 10:44   4/5    M65+     27/34   M 
   49   483 Erin Miller         F    40 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:36   33:42 10:51   2/7    F36-45   22/34   F 
   50   422 Emma Maher          F     9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:41   33:50 10:54   9/14   F9-14    23/34   F 

   

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   539 Hannah Teesdale     F    10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:52   33:59 10:57  10/14   F9-14    24/34   F 
   52   397 Terry Herron        M    10 AUDUBON      NJ   34:47   34:55 11:15   7/10   M9-14    28/34   M 
   53   395 Brian Herron        M    38 AUDUBON      NJ   34:48   34:55 11:15   4/4    M36-45   29/34   M 
   54   261 Michelle Aleti      F    36 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:56   35:07 11:18   3/7    F36-45   25/34   F 
   55   556 Tom Osler           M    76 GLASSBORO    NJ   35:40   35:44 11:30   5/5    M65+     30/34   M 

   
   56   687 Gracie Flocco       F    13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   35:54   36:06 11:38  11/14   F9-14    26/34   F 
   57   400 Sydney Kaiser       M    13 HADDON HEIGH NJ   35:54   36:06 11:38   8/10   M9-14    31/34   M 
   58   270 Ashley Batejan      F    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   36:09   36:09 11:39  12/14   F9-14    27/34   F 
   59   430 Ella Mango          F     9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   36:00   36:11 11:39  13/14   F9-14    28/34   F 
   60   432 Regina Mango        F    39 HADDON HEIGH NJ   36:13   36:22 11:43   4/7    F36-45   29/34   F 

   
   61   431 Molly Mango         F    10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   36:14   36:23 11:43  14/14   F9-14    30/34   F 
   62   279 Michael Beck        M    11 HADDON HEIGH NJ   38:16   38:21 12:21   9/10   M9-14    32/34   M 
   63   427 Megan Maher         F    42 HADDON HEIGH NJ   38:48   38:59 12:33   5/7    F36-45   31/34   F 
   64   688 Spencer Swanholm    M    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   41:50   41:53 13:29  10/10   M9-14    33/34   M 
   65   689 Jodi Swanholm       F    43 HADDON HTS   NJ   41:50   41:53 13:29   6/7    F36-45   32/34   F 
   66   533 Kevin Murphy        M    47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   41:48   41:59 13:31   6/6    M46-55   34/34   M 
   67   690 Patricia Schuler    F    50 UNKNOWN      NJ   43:44   43:56 14:09   4/4    F46-55   33/34   F 

      68   598 Linda Schreiber     F    41 HADDON HTS   NJ   43:45   43:56 14:09   7/7    F36-45   34/34   F    

OVERALL WINNERS
TOP 2 MALE AND FEMALE SCORE

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1   545 Eric Rosenheim      17 HADDON HTS.  NJ   18:38 
    2     2   537 George Pickul       48 AUDUBON      NJ   20:51 
    3     3   599 Rt Greeby           32 HADDON HTS   NJ   21:55 
    4     6   544 Robert Rosenheim    49 HADDON HTS.  NJ   22:24 
    5     7   535 Sean Murphy         16 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:34 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=b8beQj7IQ0w&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     4   541 Becky Stanwood      33 MULLICA HILL NJ   22:07 
    2     5   367 Robin Gottilla      44 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:16 
    3     8   686 Elise Connelly      17 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:15 
    4    12   532 Denise Mroz         47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:20 
    5    21   274 Elizabeth Beck      12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:11 

 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 08  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    13   296 Brendan Dugan         8 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:42 
    2    23   409 Nolan Lachall         9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:27 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 08  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    37   295 Grace Duffy           9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   30:44 
    2    40   538 Grace Simons          9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:41 
    3    50   422 Emma Maher            9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:50 
    4    59   430 Ella Mango            9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   36:11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 14  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     9   548 Jake Silvestri       09 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:56 
    2    11   531 Nicholas Mroz        12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:15 
    3    20   471 Nick Mason           11 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:01 
    4    23   409 Nolan Lachall         9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:27 
    5    33   433 Raymond Markey Jr    13 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:13 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 14  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    21   274 Elizabeth Beck       12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:11 
    2    34   366 Charlotte Gottilla   12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:27 
    3    35   437 Maya Mason           13 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:50 
    4    37   295 Grace Duffy           9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   30:44 
    5    40   538 Grace Simons          9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:41 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 25  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     7   535 Sean Murphy          16 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:34 
    2    32   288 Colin Duffy          16 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:12 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 25  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     8   686 Elise Connelly       17 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:15 
    2    22   543 Anne Stevens         21 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:15 
    3    27   460 McKenna Mason        15 HADDON HEIGH NJ   28:24 
    4    28   600 Juliana Givens       21 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:39 

MALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 35  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     3   599 Rt Greeby            32 HADDON HTS   NJ   21:55 
    2    15   384 Stephen Guertler     35 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:57 
    3    17   542 Eric Stanwood        34 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:08 
    4    26   263 Joe Aman             28 BROOKLAWN    NJ   28:04 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 35  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    31   547 Kathryn Silvestri    35 HADDON HTS   NJ   29:11 
    2    39   536 Nancy Oliver         35 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:35 

MALE AGE GROUP:  36 - 45  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    14   399 James Kaiser         40 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:52 
    2    19   429 Pete Maher           42 HADDON HEIGH NJ   26:24 
    3    24   282 Brian Bygott         41 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:52 
    4    53   395 Brian Herron         38 AUDUBON      NJ   34:55 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  36 - 45  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    38   540 Janet Stackhouse     41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:27 
    2    49   483 Erin Miller          40 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:42 
    3    54   261 Michelle Aleti       36 HADDONFIELD  NJ   35:07 
    4    60   432 Regina Mango         39 HADDON HEIGH NJ   36:22 
    5    63   427 Megan Maher          42 HADDON HEIGH NJ   38:59 

MALE AGE GROUP:  46 - 55  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     6   544 Robert Rosenheim     49 HADDON HTS.  NJ   22:24 
    2    10   329 Doug Dugan           46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   24:56 
    3    18   332 Pete Fontaine        52 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:21 



    4    29   435 Raymond Markey Sr    47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   28:42 
    5    44   685 Glen Frick           50 VOORHEES     NJ   32:25 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  46 - 55  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    12   532 Denise Mroz          47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:20 
    2    25   534 Lynn Murphy          46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   28:03 
    3    45   684 Donna Frick          55 VOORHEES     NJ   32:26 
    4    67   690 Patricia Schuler     50 UNKNOWN      NJ   43:56 

MALE AGE GROUP:  56 - 65  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  56 - 65  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

MALE AGE GROUP:  66 - 99  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    16   549 Thomas Campo         69 WOODBURY     NJ   26:05 
    2    30   378 Joseph Graves        68 SOMERDALE    NJ   28:46 
    3    36   421 Patrick Lippincott   69 WENONAH      NJ   30:05 
    4    48   546 Norman Ostroff       69 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:20 
    5    55   556 Tom Osler            76 GLASSBORO    NJ   35:44 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  66 - 99  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

    1    47   562 Ann Warsing          74 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   32:41    

       


